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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Bekirov1008
Gym Kidz CG

9.100 9.700 9.4009.450 37.650
10T 1 3 1 1T

1T

Nicole Ariza1069
Shelton Gym

9.600 9.050 9.3509.650 37.650
1 9 1 2 1T

1T

Camila Duffy1009
Gym Kidz CG

9.400 9.500 9.2509.500 37.650
4 3T 2 4 1T

1T

Taylor Stumm1065
Cats Wellington

9.250 9.600 9.1509.400 37.400
6T 2 4 6 4

4

Raquel Garza1068
Cats Wellington

9.450 9.200 9.1009.200 36.950
3 6 8 7T 5

5

Tenley Plambeck1006
Twins

9.000 9.500 9.3008.900 36.700
12 3T 9T 3 6

6

Katia Hernandez1067
Cats Wellington

9.550 9.000 8.7009.350 36.600
2 10T 5 12 7

7

Elize Fabre1057
Shelton Gym

9.250 9.150 8.8509.300 36.550
6T 7T 6 11 8T

8T

Ana Zayos1089
Shelton Gym

9.200 9.000 9.1009.250 36.550
8T 10T 7 7T 8T

8T

Ellia Roy1066
Cats Wellington

9.100 9.150 9.2008.900 36.350
10T 7T 9T 5 10

10

Tatiana Cejas1007
Gym Kidz NMB

9.350 9.000 9.1008.800 36.250
5 10T 11 7T 11

11

Lyndsey Moses1115
Cats Wellington

9.200 9.350 8.9008.550 36.000
8T 5 12 10 12

12
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